



HYDRAULIC PLAN - PUMP  
 HYDRAULIKPLAN - PUMPE  
 PLAN HYDRAULIQUE - POMPE

997-077-59151

Figure  
 Bild  
 Figure

7759151

3203-10



| Item Pos.<br>Réf | Part No.<br>Teil-Nr.<br>Pièce No | Designation<br>Benennung<br>Désignation                                    | all<br>alle<br>tous | Qty/assy Stck/Variante<br>Pièce/ensemble |   |   |   |   |   |   |   | Figure<br>Bild<br>Figure |
|------------------|----------------------------------|--|---------------------|--|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|--------------------------|
|                  |                                  |  |                     | A  | B | C | D | E | F | G | H |                          |
| 401              | 997-070-06816                    | AXIAL PISTON PUMP ASSY<br>AXIALKOLBENPUMPE KPL<br>POMPE A PISTON AXIAL CPL | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   | 3203-03                  |
| 402              | 997-000-56637                    | HEX BOLT M16X55<br>6KT-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS HEXAGONALE                          | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 403              | 997-014-21902                    | DISK 17<br>SCHEIBE<br>DISQUE   | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 404              | 997-084-75940                    | LOCK NUT M16<br>SICHERUNGSMUTTER<br>ECROU DE SURETE                        | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 410              | 997-016-36655                    | SOCKET<br>STUTZEN<br>TUBULURE  | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 411              | 997-016-36020                    | SOCKET<br>STUTZEN<br>TUBULURE  | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 412              | 997-016-36028                    | SOCKET<br>STUTZEN<br>TUBULURE  | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 413              | 997-077-23941                    | REDUCER 18/12<br>REDUZIERUNG<br>RACCORD DREDUCTION                         | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 414              | 997-084-11026                    | SOCKET<br>STUTZEN<br>TUBULURE  | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 417              | 997-077-30000                    | REDUCER 30/25<br>REDUZIERUNG<br>RACCORD DREDUCTION                         | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 419              | 997-016-36005                    | SOCKET<br>STUTZEN<br>TUBULURE  | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 420              | 997-011-90536                    | ELBOW<br>WINKELFLANSCHSTUTZEN<br>RACCORD COUDE                             | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 421              | 997-000-56707                    | SOCKET HEAD SCREW M10X25<br>ZYL-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS A TETE CYL                 | 4                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 422              | 997-000-30148                    | O-RING 32,92X3,53<br>O-RING<br>JOINT TORIQUE                               | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 423              | 997-009-91061                    | SPLIT FLANGE<br>FLANSCHHAELFTE<br>DEMI BRIDE                               | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |

| Item Pos.<br>Réf | Part No.<br>Teil-Nr.<br>Pièce No | Designation<br>Benennung<br>Désignation                    | all<br>alle<br>tous | Qty/assy Stck/Variante<br>Pièce/ensemble |   |   |   |   |   |   |   | Figure<br>Bild<br>Figure |
|------------------|----------------------------------|--|---------------------|--|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|--------------------------|
|                  |                                  |  |                     | A  | B | C | D | E | F | G | H |                          |
| 425              | 997-004-40207                    | SPLIT FLANGE<br>FLANSCHHAELFTE<br>DEMI BRIDE               | 2                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 426              | 997-084-02462                    | O-RING 56,74X3,53<br>O-RING<br>JOINT TORIQUE               | 1                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |
| 427              | 997-001-19724                    | SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12X35<br>ZYL-SCHRAUBE<br>VIS A TETE CYL | 4                   |  |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |                          |